SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 7792/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04-07-2019 in CRLMP No. 7067/2018 passed by the Chief Judicial Magistrate, Thrissur in Crl.M.P. No.7067 of 2018)

OLARI KOCHUVARUNNY BIJU & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ICICI BANK LTD.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Date: 02-09-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Garvesh Kabra, AOR Ms. Pooja Kabra, Adv.

Mr. Prakhar Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

List this matter along with Diary No. 21858 of 2019 and other connected matters after the pronouncement of judgment in Civil Appeal No. 6295 of 2015.

In the meantime, status quo as of today, shall be maintained by the parties with regard to the suit property.

(NEETU KHAJURIA) COURT MASTER (VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER